
Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 10.04.2016

Fencers (present, structured order - 41 fencers)
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name and first name nat. club number

ANDRESEN WEYHRETER DEN FKT KOBENHAVN
GJALDBÆK Mikkel DEN FKT KOBENHAVN
HORN Christopher DEN FKT KOBENHAVN
KARLSEN Jonas DEN FKT KOBENHAVN
MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN FKT KOBENHAVN
QVISTGAARD Simon DEN FKT KOBENHAVN
BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar DEN HFK HELLERUP
FU GIUGNO Raffaele DEN HFK HELLERUP
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milto DEN HFK HELLERUP
JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN HFK HELLERUP
O'CONNELL Zak IRL PEMBROKE FC
ASK Henri SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 22
ELMFELDT Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 33
HELLSTRÖM Lukas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 10
LINDVALL Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 14
RYKARV Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 3
BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA
BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA 25
FAHLVIK Axel SWE EGF SOLNA 5
HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA 18
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE EGF SOLNA 8
MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 11
MOHSIN Yahia SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 42
GIMBY Adam SWE KFK KALMAR 4
ASK Theo SWE LUGI LUND 21
HOLMBERG Walter SWE LUGI LUND
PALMQVIST Elias SWE LUGI LUND 26
GUSTAFSSON Elias SWE MF19 MALMÖ 36
KOLARE Simon SWE MFFG MALMÖ 13
VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG MALMÖ 1
WINQVIST Albin SWE MFFG MALMÖ
CEDERGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 2
FRID Magnus SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 17
GRAF August SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 41
GROTE Jonathan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 6
KANGAS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
LUNDSTRÖM Frede SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 9
PERNBER Gustav SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 7
SVERNVALL Alvar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 29
WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 39
WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 12
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 10.04.2016

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

41 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
41 fencers
6 poules (5 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
41 qualifiers

Round No 2
41 fencers
6 poules (5 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
41 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 41 fencers

Direct elimination
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 10.04.2016

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    8:15    piste No  3
Referee: PALLESEN Kirsten Siig DEN JAF AARHUS

V/M ind. HS rank
WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 11 26 3
MOHSIN Yahia SWE ARA HELSINGBOR  1  0  3  1  0  0 0.000 -25 5 7
VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG MALMÖ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 22 29 1
WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  3  V  0  1  4  0 0.167 -15 13 6
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Denck DEN HFK HELLERUP  1  V  1  V  V  2 0.500 -2 19 4
LINDVALL Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  1  V  1  V  4  1 0.333 -7 17 5
GJALDBÆK Mikkel DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 16 25 2

Poule No 2    8:15    piste No  4
Referee: PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
CEDERGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
HELLSTRÖM Lukas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 25 2
GRAF August SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  1  4  3  V  1  V 0.333 -6 19 4
KOLARE Simon SWE MFFG MALMÖ  0  1 V4  3  0  V 0.333 -13 13 6
BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA  1  0  2  V  1  V 0.333 -12 14 5
HORN Christopher DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  4  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 13 26 3
GUSTAFSSON Elias SWE MF19 MALMÖ  0  1  4  3  3  1 0.000 -18 12 7

Poule No 3    8:15    piste No  5
Referee: LÖFMARK Linn SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M ind. HS rank
BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar DEN HFK HELLERUP  3  V  3  0  3  2 0.167 -9 16 6
FRID Magnus SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  2  3  1  V 0.500 -3 21 4
WINQVIST Albin SWE MFFG MALMÖ  0  4  1  4  0  4 0.000 -17 13 7
RYKARV Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBOR  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 9 26 2
MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  V  4  2  V 0.667 10 26 3
BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA  V  2  V  2  3  2 0.333 -7 19 5

Poule No 4    8:15    piste No  6
Referee: LINDQUIST Christian SWE MFFG MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
GIMBY Adam SWE KFK KALMAR  V V4 V  V  2  V 0.833 17 26 1
HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA  0  V  1  V  4  2 0.333 -11 17 5
JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN HFK HELLERUP  2  4  4  3  0  V 0.167 -8 18 6
LUNDSTRÖM Frede SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 27 3
HOLMBERG Walter SWE LUGI LUND  2  4 V4 2  0  1 0.167 -15 13 7
QVISTGAARD Simon DEN FKT KOBENHAVN V3 V  V  4  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
ELMFELDT Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  0  V  3  4  V  3 0.333 -3 20 4
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Malmö Open Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Boys

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    8:15    piste No  7
Referee: DORDEVIC Denis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
PERNBER Gustav SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 8 22 3
SVERNVALL Alvar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  4  0  V  2  3 0.200 -8 14 5
FAHLVIK Axel SWE EGF SOLNA  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 1
ASK Theo SWE LUGI LUND  1  2  1  2  3 0.000 -16 9 6
ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Philip El DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
FU GIUGNO Raffaele DEN HFK HELLERUP  2  V  2  V  2 0.400 -5 16 4

Poule No 6    8:15    piste No  8
Referee: FEMÖ Philip DEN

V/M ind. HS rank
KANGAS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  2  2  2  0  1  3 0.000 -20 10 7
O'CONNELL Zak IRL PEMBROKE FC  V  0  2  2  2  1 0.167 -15 12 6
ASK Henri SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 11 26 2
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE EGF SOLNA  V  V  2  V  3  3 0.500 0 23 5
GROTE Jonathan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
PALMQVIST Elias SWE LUGI LUND  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.667 7 25 3
KARLSEN Jonas DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  4  V  4  2 0.500 3 25 4
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 10.04.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 41 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 CEDERGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 RYKARV Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 30 qualifier
3 VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.833 22 29 qualifier
4 GIMBY Adam SWE KFK KALMAR 0.833 17 26 qualifier
5 GJALDBÆK Mikkel DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.833 16 25 qualifier
6 GROTE Jonathan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.833 14 29 qualifier
7 QVISTGAARD Simon DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.833 13 27 qualifier
8 HELLSTRÖM Lukas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 25 qualifier
9 ASK Henri SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.833 11 26 qualifier
9 WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.833 11 26 qualifier

11 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0.833 9 26 qualifier
12 LUNDSTRÖM Frede SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.833 7 27 qualifier
13 FAHLVIK Axel SWE EGF SOLNA 0.800 11 22 qualifier
14 ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Philip Elias DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.800 10 23 qualifier
15 PERNBER Gustav SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 8 22 qualifier
16 HORN Christopher DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.667 13 26 qualifier
17 MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.667 10 26 qualifier
18 PALMQVIST Elias SWE LUGI LUND 0.667 7 25 qualifier
19 KARLSEN Jonas DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.500 3 25 qualifier
20 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE EGF SOLNA 0.500 0 23 qualifier
21 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.500 -2 19 qualifier
22 FRID Magnus SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 -3 21 qualifier
23 FU GIUGNO Raffaele DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
24 ELMFELDT Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
25 GRAF August SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -6 19 qualifier
26 BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
27 LINDVALL Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 17 qualifier
28 HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA 0.333 -11 17 qualifier
29 BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA 0.333 -12 14 qualifier
30 KOLARE Simon SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.333 -13 13 qualifier
31 SVERNVALL Alvar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -8 14 qualifier
32 JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.167 -8 18 qualifier
33 BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.167 -9 16 qualifier
34 HOLMBERG Walter SWE LUGI LUND 0.167 -15 13 qualifier
34 WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.167 -15 13 qualifier
36 O'CONNELL Zak IRL PEMBROKE FC 0.167 -15 12 qualifier
37 ASK Theo SWE LUGI LUND 0.000 -16 9 qualifier
38 WINQVIST Albin SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -17 13 qualifier
39 GUSTAFSSON Elias SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -18 12 qualifier
40 KANGAS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -20 10 qualifier
41 MOHSIN Yahia SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0.000 -25 5 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 10.04.2016

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    10:35    piste No  3
Referee: KANIKOWSKI Andrzej SWE KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
KOLARE Simon SWE MFFG MALMÖ  1  2  0  V  V  V 0.500 -6 18 4
CEDERGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 18 27 1
FAHLVIK Axel SWE EGF SOLNA  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 3 25 3
ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Philip Eli DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 2
ASK Theo SWE LUGI LUND  4  0  3  2  4  V 0.167 -11 18 6
ELMFELDT Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  3  0  3  3  V  4 0.167 -11 18 6
O'CONNELL Zak IRL PEMBROKE FC  2  1  V  0  4  V 0.333 -10 17 5

Poule No 2    10:35    piste No  4
Referee: DORDEVIC Denis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 2
HORN Christopher DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 13 24 3
WINQVIST Albin SWE MFFG MALMÖ  1  0  2  V  V  V 0.500 -9 18 4
RYKARV Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
GRAF August SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  1  1  4  1  V  V 0.333 -10 17 5
BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA  2  0  4  2  4  V 0.167 -12 17 6
FU GIUGNO Raffaele DEN HFK HELLERUP  0  0  4  2  3  4 0.000 -17 13 7

Poule No 3    10:35    piste No  5
Referee: FEMÖ Philip DEN

V/M ind. HS rank
ASK Henri SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG MALMÖ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  1  3  V  V  V 0.600 5 19 3
WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  2  2  0  0  4 0.000 -17 8 6
FRID Magnus SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  3  2  3  V  V 0.400 0 18 4
HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA  1  1  1  V  3 0.200 -13 11 5

Poule No 4    10:35    piste No  6
Referee: ELMFELDT Mathias SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
KARLSEN Jonas DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 10 26 3
GUSTAFSSON Elias SWE MF19 MALMÖ  3  0 V2 4  0  V 0.333 -9 14 6
GIMBY Adam SWE KFK KALMAR  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 13 25 1
PALMQVIST Elias SWE LUGI LUND  0  2  2  3  2  4 0.000 -12 13 7
LINDVALL Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 3 27 2
WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  1  V  1 V3 4  4 0.333 -4 18 5
BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar DEN HFK HELLERUP  2  1  V  V  4  V 0.500 -1 22 4

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 10.04.2016 20:04



Malmö Open Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Boys

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 5    10:35    piste No  8
Referee: ÅKERBERG Thomas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
SVERNVALL Alvar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  4  2  2  1  1  0 0.000 -20 10 7
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Denck DEN HFK HELLERUP  V  V  V  V  2  0 0.667 0 22 3
LUNDSTRÖM Frede SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  4  V  V  V  0 0.667 5 24 2
KANGAS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  1  1  3  0  0 0.167 -17 10 6
BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA  V  3  2  V  V  2 0.500 -1 22 5
HELLSTRÖM Lukas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  V  4  V  4  4 0.500 9 27 4
GJALDBÆK Mikkel DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

Poule No 6    10:35    piste No  10
Referee: HEDENSKOG Filip SWE EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
GROTE Jonathan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  3  V  V  V  4 0.667 12 27 3
JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN HFK HELLERUP  0  2  1  0  V  0 0.167 -17 8 6
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 11 26 2
HOLMBERG Walter SWE LUGI LUND  2  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 2 22 5
PERNBER Gustav SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  2  V  2  2  V  V 0.500 3 21 4
MOHSIN Yahia SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  1  0  0  2  1  1 0.000 -25 5 7
QVISTGAARD Simon DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 27 1
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 10.04.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 41 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 RYKARV Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 37 60 qualifier
2 CEDERGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.917 42 57 qualifier
3 GJALDBÆK Mikkel DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.917 40 55 qualifier
4 ASK Henri SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.909 26 51 qualifier
5 GIMBY Adam SWE KFK KALMAR 0.833 30 51 qualifier
6 QVISTGAARD Simon DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.833 27 54 qualifier
7 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.833 24 53 qualifier
8 VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.818 32 52 qualifier
9 ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Philip Elias DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.818 27 52 qualifier

10 GROTE Jonathan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.750 26 56 qualifier
11 LUNDSTRÖM Frede SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.750 12 51 qualifier
12 FAHLVIK Axel SWE EGF SOLNA 0.727 14 47 qualifier
13 HORN Christopher DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.667 26 50 qualifier
14 HELLSTRÖM Lukas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.667 21 52 qualifier
15 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE EGF SOLNA 0.667 11 49 qualifier
16 MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.636 15 45 qualifier
17 PERNBER Gustav SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.636 11 43 qualifier
18 KARLSEN Jonas DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.583 13 51 qualifier
19 WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.583 7 44 qualifier
20 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.583 -2 41 qualifier
21 LINDVALL Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.583 -4 44 qualifier
22 FRID Magnus SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.455 -3 39 qualifier
23 BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA 0.417 -8 41 qualifier
24 KOLARE Simon SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.417 -19 31 qualifier
25 PALMQVIST Elias SWE LUGI LUND 0.333 -5 38 qualifier
26 BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.333 -10 38 qualifier
27 HOLMBERG Walter SWE LUGI LUND 0.333 -13 35 qualifier
28 GRAF August SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -16 36 qualifier
29 HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA 0.273 -24 28 qualifier
30 ELMFELDT Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -14 38 qualifier
31 BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA 0.250 -24 31 qualifier
32 O'CONNELL Zak IRL PEMBROKE FC 0.250 -25 29 qualifier
33 WINQVIST Albin SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 -26 31 qualifier
34 FU GIUGNO Raffaele DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.182 -22 29 qualifier
35 JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.167 -25 26 qualifier
36 GUSTAFSSON Elias SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.167 -27 26 qualifier
37 ASK Theo SWE LUGI LUND 0.091 -27 27 qualifier
38 SVERNVALL Alvar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.091 -28 24 qualifier
39 WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.091 -32 21 qualifier
40 KANGAS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.083 -37 20 qualifier
41 MOHSIN Yahia SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -50 10 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 10.04.2016

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 41 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 RYKARV Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 37 60 qualifier
2 CEDERGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.917 42 57 qualifier
3 GJALDBÆK Mikkel DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.917 40 55 qualifier
4 ASK Henri SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.909 26 51 qualifier
5 GIMBY Adam SWE KFK KALMAR 0.833 30 51 qualifier
6 QVISTGAARD Simon DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.833 27 54 qualifier
7 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0.833 24 53 qualifier
8 VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.818 32 52 qualifier
9 ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Philip Elias DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.818 27 52 qualifier

10 GROTE Jonathan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.750 26 56 qualifier
11 LUNDSTRÖM Frede SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.750 12 51 qualifier
12 FAHLVIK Axel SWE EGF SOLNA 0.727 14 47 qualifier
13 HORN Christopher DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.667 26 50 qualifier
14 HELLSTRÖM Lukas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.667 21 52 qualifier
15 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE EGF SOLNA 0.667 11 49 qualifier
16 MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.636 15 45 qualifier
17 PERNBER Gustav SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.636 11 43 qualifier
18 KARLSEN Jonas DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.583 13 51 qualifier
19 WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.583 7 44 qualifier
20 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.583 -2 41 qualifier
21 LINDVALL Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.583 -4 44 qualifier
22 FRID Magnus SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.455 -3 39 qualifier
23 BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA 0.417 -8 41 qualifier
24 KOLARE Simon SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.417 -19 31 qualifier
25 PALMQVIST Elias SWE LUGI LUND 0.333 -5 38 qualifier
26 BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.333 -10 38 qualifier
27 HOLMBERG Walter SWE LUGI LUND 0.333 -13 35 qualifier
28 GRAF August SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -16 36 qualifier
29 HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA 0.273 -24 28 qualifier
30 ELMFELDT Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -14 38 qualifier
31 BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA 0.250 -24 31 qualifier
32 O'CONNELL Zak IRL PEMBROKE FC 0.250 -25 29 qualifier
33 WINQVIST Albin SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 -26 31 qualifier
34 FU GIUGNO Raffaele DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.182 -22 29 qualifier
35 JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.167 -25 26 qualifier
36 GUSTAFSSON Elias SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.167 -27 26 qualifier
37 ASK Theo SWE LUGI LUND 0.091 -27 27 qualifier
38 SVERNVALL Alvar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.091 -28 24 qualifier
39 WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.091 -32 21 qualifier
40 KANGAS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.083 -37 20 qualifier
41 MOHSIN Yahia SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0.000 -50 10 qualifier
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Malmö Open Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Boys page 1/2

1 RYKARV Daniel SWE

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 WINQVIST Albin SWE

32 O'CONNELL Zak IRL    15/10

17 PERNBER Gustav SWE

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN

9 ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Phili DEN

56 --------- ---

41 MOHSIN Yahia SWE

24 KOLARE Simon SWE    15/2

25 PALMQVIST Elias SWE

40 KANGAS Axel SWE    15/9

57 --------- ---

8 VON POST Daniel SWE

5 GIMBY Adam SWE

60 --------- ---

37 ASK Theo SWE

28 GRAF August SWE    14/12

21 LINDVALL Axel SWE

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 FAHLVIK Axel SWE

13 HORN Christopher DEN

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton D DEN

29 HÖJER Moltas SWE

36 GUSTAFSSON Elias SWE    15/2

61 --------- ---

4 ASK Henri SWE

RYKARV Daniel

Tableau of 32

O'CONNELL Zak
   15/2

PERNBER Gustav

MANZ THORBEK Julius
   15/8

ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Phili

KOLARE Simon
   15/1

KANGAS Axel

VON POST Daniel
   15/3

GIMBY Adam

GRAF August
   14/13

LINDVALL Axel

FAHLVIK Axel
   15/10

HORN Christopher

HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton D
   15/2

HÖJER Moltas

ASK Henri
   15/13

RYKARV Daniel

Tableau of 16

MANZ THORBEK Julius

   15/12

ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Phili

VON POST Daniel

   15/3

GIMBY Adam

FAHLVIK Axel

   15/13

HORN Christopher

ASK Henri

   15/11

RYKARV Daniel

VON POST Daniel

GIMBY Adam

HORN Christopher
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3 GJALDBÆK Mikkel DEN

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN

30 ELMFELDT Axel SWE    15/14

19 WILLKRANS Axel SWE

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 HELLSTRÖM Lukas SWE

11 LUNDSTRÖM Frede SWE

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 FRID Magnus SWE

27 HOLMBERG Walter SWE

38 SVERNVALL Alvar SWE    15/14

59 --------- ---

6 QVISTGAARD Simon DEN

7 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE

58 --------- ---

39 WESTESSON Ture SWE

26 BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar DEN    15/7

23 BONARDI Leonardo SWE

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 GROTE Jonathan SWE

15 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 KARLSEN Jonas DEN

31 BEITNER Gabriel SWE

34 FU GIUGNO Raffaele DEN    15/13

63 --------- ---

2 CEDERGREN Axel SWE

GJALDBÆK Mikkel

Tableau of 32

ELMFELDT Axel
   15/4

WILLKRANS Axel

HELLSTRÖM Lukas
   15/14

LUNDSTRÖM Frede

FRID Magnus
   15/10

HOLMBERG Walter

QVISTGAARD Simon
   15/3

MOGENSEN Viggo

BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar
   15/11

BONARDI Leonardo

GROTE Jonathan
   15/8

KRÖCKEL Emil

KARLSEN Jonas
   15/4

BEITNER Gabriel

CEDERGREN Axel
   15/6

GJALDBÆK Mikkel

Tableau of 16

HELLSTRÖM Lukas

   15/4

LUNDSTRÖM Frede

QVISTGAARD Simon

   15/13

MOGENSEN Viggo

GROTE Jonathan

   15/11

KARLSEN Jonas

CEDERGREN Axel

   15/7

GJALDBÆK Mikkel

LUNDSTRÖM Frede

MOGENSEN Viggo

CEDERGREN Axel
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1 RYKARV Daniel SWE

Tableau of 8

8 VON POST Daniel SWE    15/9

5 GIMBY Adam SWE

4 HORN Christopher DEN    15/8

3 GJALDBÆK Mikkel DEN

6 LUNDSTRÖM Frede SWE    15/4

7 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE

2 CEDERGREN Axel SWE    15/4

RYKARV Daniel

Semi-finals

HORN Christopher
   15/8

GJALDBÆK Mikkel

CEDERGREN Axel
   15/7

HORN Christopher

Final

CEDERGREN Axel

   15/14
CEDERGREN Axel
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 CEDERGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
2 HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
3 GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
3 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
5 GIMBY Adam KFK KALMAR SWE
6 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
7 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ SWE
8 LUNDSTRÖM Frede GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
9 ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

10 QVISTGAARD Simon FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
11 ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Philip Elia FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
12 GROTE Jonathan GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
13 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA SWE
14 HELLSTRÖM Lukas ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
15 MANZ THORBEK Julius FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
16 KARLSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
17 KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA SWE
18 PERNBER Gustav GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
19 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
20 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HFK HELLERUP DEN
21 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
22 FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
23 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA SWE
24 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE
25 BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar HFK HELLERUP DEN
26 HOLMBERG Walter LUGI LUND SWE
27 GRAF August GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
28 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE
29 ELMFELDT Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
30 BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA SWE
31 O'CONNELL Zak PEMBROKE FC IRL
32 KANGAS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
33 PALMQVIST Elias LUGI LUND SWE
34 WINQVIST Albin MFFG MALMÖ SWE
35 FU GIUGNO Raffaele HFK HELLERUP DEN
36 JOHANSSON Kim Daniel HFK HELLERUP DEN
37 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE
38 ASK Theo LUGI LUND SWE
39 SVERNVALL Alvar GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
40 WESTESSON Ture GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
41 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
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